
Coaches:

James Best Tully
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Scrimmage @ Cortland 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Aux Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage
(Scrimmage)

@
Skaneateles

11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Skaneateles MS
gymnasium

Departure Time:
9:50 AM NL

Nov 30, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Port
Byron

5:30
PM Lehn Gym Departure Time:

3:45 PM NL

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season Manlius
Pebble Hill

5:30
PM

7:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 L

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season Fabius-
Pompey

5:30
PM

7:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 L

Dec 9, 2023 Sat Regular Season McGraw 11:30
AM

1:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season DeRuyter 5:30
PM

7:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular Season
@
Onondaga
Central

5:30
PM

7:00
PM HS Main Gym Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Dec 22, 2023 Fri Regular Season
@ West
Canada
Valley

5:30
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

2:00 PM NL

Dec 28, 2023 Thu

Regular Season
(Holiday Tournament -
Randolph / C-M /
Herkimer )

Cato-
Meridian
(Blue Devils)

5:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Dec 29, 2023 Fri

Regular Season
(Holiday Tournament -
Randolph / C-M /
Herkimer )

Randolph 3:30
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season @
Weedsport

5:30
PM

Weedsport Jr.-Sr.
High School

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Jan 8, 2024 Mon Regular Season @
Chittenango

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Chittenango HS-
Large Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season LaFayette 5:30
PM

7:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 L

Jan 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season
West
Canada
Valley

2:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Manlius
Pebble Hill

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Whitey Anderson
Court @ Manlius
Pebble Hill School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Fabius-
Pompey

5:30
PM

7:00
PM Fabius-Pompey H S Departure Time:

4:30 PM L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season Onondaga
Central

5:30
PM

7:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
55-73 L Ithaca 6:00

PM
7:30
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season LaFayette 5:30
PM

7:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Feb 8, 2024 Thu Regular Season Solvay 5:30
PM

7:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

CANCELLED Feb
8, 2024 Thu Regular Season Moravia 6:00

PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL

Feb 14, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ LaFayette 5:00
PM

6:30
PM Lafayette HS Gym Departure Time:

4:00 PM L
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